DAC813JU Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number DAC813JU-DG
Manufacturer Texas Instruments
Manufacturer Product Number DAC813JU
Description IC DAC 12BIT V-OUT 28SOIC
Detailed Description 12 Bit Digital to Analog Converter 1 28-SOIC
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

parametric changes could cause the device not to meet
published specifications.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE LINEARITY GAIN
DRAWING TEMPERATURE ERROR, MAX DRIFT
PRODUCT PACKAGE NUMBER (1) RANGE AT +25°C (LSB) (ppm/ °C)
DAC813JP 28-Pin Plastic DIP 246 0°C to +70°C ±1/2 ±30
DAC813JU 28-Lead Plastic SOIC 217 0°C to +70°C ±1/2 ±30
DAC813KP 28-Pin Plastic DIP 246 0°C to +70°C ±1/4 ±15
DAC813KU 28-Lead Plastic SOIC 217 0°C to +70°C ±1/4 ±15
DAC813AU 28-Lead Plastic SOIC 217 –40°C to +85°C ±1/2 ±30
NOTE: (1) For detailed drawing and dimension table, please see end of data sheet, or Appendix C of Burr-Brown IC Data Book.
DAC813JU Texas Instruments IC DAC 12BIT V-OUT 28SOIC
®
4DAC813